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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Yang3213
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 9.275 9.1508.800 36.375
5T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Piper Houston3206
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 8.825 8.9509.125 36.175
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Pheobe Navarro3208
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 8.900 9.0008.900 36.000
4 2 4 2 3 

3 

Marlee Bird3244
V-Force

9.150 8.775 8.7508.875 35.550
5T 4 5 5 4 

4 

Jaya Hiyama3246
V-Force

9.100 8.125 8.9009.300 35.425
7 9T 2 4 5 

5 

Baylee Ashjian3242
V-Force

9.300 8.125 8.1009.350 34.875
1T 9T 1 13 6 

6 

Nathalie Ramoso3234
Titans

8.850 8.200 8.2008.825 34.075
11T 6 6 12 7 

7 

Audrey Young3228
Oroville

8.850 8.175 8.4008.575 34.000
11T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Finley Corona3230
Titans

8.750 8.050 8.3008.350 33.450
13T 11 10 9T 9 

9 

Caitlin Zanger3240
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.000 8.400 8.2507.750 33.400
8T 5 12 11 10 

10 

Grace Fiesel3220
Oroville

9.300 8.025 8.5507.500 33.375
1T 12 13 6 11 

11 

Keira Lolkus3247
V-Force

9.000 7.450 8.3008.600 33.350
8T 14 8 9T 12 

12 

Aahna Deshpande3204
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.175 7.8008.325 33.050
13T 7T 11 14 13 

13 

Moira Cleary3236
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.950 8.000 8.4007.050 32.400
10 13 14 7T 14 

14 
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